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• Education
• Health
• Labor market
• Income and poverty
• Inequalities by region
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Largest reversal of this indicator 
in history, opening new gaps in 
human development!!!

Source: UNDP 2020 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT PERSPECTIVES. COVID-19 and Human Development: Assessing the crisis, envisioning the recovery

Highest rate for low human development countries
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Source: ILO, 2021. World Employment and Social Outlook. 

Lower participation in the labour market, and 
working-hour losses have translated into a sharp 
drop in labour income and an increase in poverty. 

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

Low-income Lower-middle-incomeUpper-middle-income High-income

Labour participation rate

2019 2020

Working poverty rates (share of 
the employed that are poor) have 
now reverted to those of 2015
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Extreme poverty using international poverty line of $1.90/day
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Source: World Inequality Database
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5%)65"/&*)7$3%1, with 
the top 10% of the 
income distribution 
capturing respectively 
65% and 56% of the 
average national 
income. 35.7%

39.7%

45.7%

49.1%

53.8%

56.0%

65.1%

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7

Europe





!"/,?)5"3,#),-/)#'5#,+&1,:@!AB,
C)5%+$,>/)#'5#%)&,D,E';-)/+/0,A+3%5,=&5);',



F+$"',-/)-)3%#%)&,%&,-).'/#0,+&1,%&'2"+$%#0

.5/#$,$()%1$3%"/&93=)*#>&?&<%)65"/$#> 83+$"/&9*3#)+#$3%&@AA)*

Fiscal space 
Gender

Digitalisation
Data and 
evidence

Governa
nce

Sustain
ability

Resilie
nce



=;-+5#,)G,H).%1,)&,8";+&,6'.'$)-;'&#



=&5$"3%.','5)&);%5,7/)I#9,+&1,8";+&,
6'.'$)-;'&#

This is the moment 
to restore balance 
between people 
and planet, 
designing ak wppde-



Thank you!


